CCTV Illumination from Bosch
Quick Selection Guide
EX 12LED IR AEGIS UFLED IR AEGIS SuperLED IR AEGIS UFLED White Light
Key features
 Intelligently designed for high reliability, long life and low cost of ownership
 3D diffuser technology (Black Diamond) directs light to the foreground & background of the cameras fi eld of view for evenly illuminated, high quality night-time image capture
 Constant Light technology automatically controls & adjusts light output to compensate for LED degradation & temperature fl uctuations (AEGIS versions only)
 Energy effi cient, low voltage operation enables easy installation & allows AEGIS to be powered via a 12 or 24 Volt power supply
 Lowers bit rate & storage of IP and digital recording systems under low light conditions
 Enables the optimum night-time performance of analogue & megapixel cameras, IP & video analytics
 850nm semi-covert & 940nm covert infrared versions for zero light pollution
 AEGIS white light enables accurate camera colour rendition at night & can be used with a trigger to deter criminal activities
EX 12LED IR AEGIS UFLED IR AEGIS SuperLED IR  AEGIS UFLED White Light
Order codes
EX12LED-3BD-8M, 30°, 31m UFLED10-8BD, 10°, 850nm, 220m SLED10-8BD, 10°, 850nm, 320m UFLED10-WBD, 10°, 60m
EX12LED-3BD-8W, 60°, 15m UFLED20-8BD, 20°, 850nm, 150m SLED20-8BD, 20°, 850nm, 200m UFLED20-WBD, 20°, 40m
EX12LED-3BD-9M, 30°, 15m UFLED30-8BD, 30°, 850nm, 110m SLED30-8BD, 30°, 850nm, 160m UFLED30-WBD, 30°, 35m
EX12LED-3BD-9W, 60°, 7m UFLED60-8BD, 60°, 850nm, 70m SLED60-8BD, 60°, 850nm, 110m UFLED60-WBD, 60°, 25m
UFLED95-8BD, 95°, 850nm, 50m SLED95-8BD, 95°, 850nm, 85m UFLED95-WBD, 95°, 20m
UFLED120-8BD, 120°, 850nm, 35m SLED120-8BD, 120°, 850nm, 55m UFLED120-WBD, 120°, 15m
UFLED10-9BD, 10°, 940nm, 135m SLED10-9BD, 10°, 940nm, 190m
UFLED20-9BD, 20°, 940nm, 80m SLED20-9BD, 20°, 940nm, 120m
UFLED30-9BD, 30°, 940nm, 65m SLED30-9BD, 30°, 940nm, 90m
UFLED60-9BD, 60°, 940nm, 40m SLED60-9BD, 60°, 940nm, 65m
UFLED95-9BD, 95°, 940nm, 30m SLED95-9BD, 95°, 940nm, 45m
UFLED120-9BD, 120°, 940nm, 20m SLED120-9BD, 120°, 940nm, 30m
* Achievable distance is dependent on camera & lens characteristics. Use a high performance 1/2“ format & IR corrected lens at F1.4 to achieve a minimum SN ratio of 20dB
** Power consumption will vary over time due to optical output control which compensates for LED degradation and ambient temperature fl uctuations
Quick Selection Guide
CCTV Illumination from Bosch